Gau Gunzburg Land

Ergebnis Gaumeisterschaft 2011

2.53.50 GroRRkaliber Pistole 9 mm - Altersklasse

1. 180 Hérmann, Heinrich
179 Behrendt, Robert
2. 181 Leitner, Hans-Peter

3. 182 Barth, Robert

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen

Alpenrose Gundremmingen

86

92

89

80

Einzelergebnisse

89

91

92

91

98

91

86

87

94

92

89

367

366

356

351

Gedruckt am 13.02.2011 um 12:26:25 Uhr

Seite 2



